
MALONY CUP GIANT SLALOM 

MEN  GIANT SLALOM

CONDENSED START LIST

Sunday  2/ 1/2026 Start Time 10:30 / 14:00

EASTERN DIVISION

JIMINY PEAK RACE TEAM 

JIMINY PEAK, THE MOUNTAIN RESORT

RUN 1

Bib Name Club Class Points Bib Name Club Class Points

 101 Sayarath, Tai WMRT U16 222.65  142 Kirby, Oliver JPRT U18 340.16

 102 Cheney, Brooker SMS U16 157.39  143 Von Der Wense, Finn CR U16 342.98

 103 Weinberger, Benjamin SMS U16 186.51  144 Matsuzaka, Jake JPRT U16 359.59

 104 Rotermund, Sam NMH U21 179.34  145 Gilbert, Rexford CR U16 366.41

 105 Van Arsdale, Maxwell SMS U16 202.36  146 Reid, Nikolas MSTC U16 372.30

 106 Burns, Caden WC U21 76.89  147 Maddalone, Cole WMRT U21 374.11

 107 O'Toole, Declan JPRT U18 180.52  148 Kintzel, Pearse CR U18 382.95

 108 Finley, Sumner NMH U18 207.10  149 Poulos, Andrew MS U16 383.89

 109 Holm Pedersen, Luc SMS U16 200.20  150 Kelly, Gavin BE U21 390.86

 110 Iacobelli, Cooper WC SR 33.44  151 Roumier, Mael JPRT U16 392.23

 111 Vassar, Cody NMH U18 213.02  152 Mailhot, Julian BM U18 393.14

 112 Laino, Peter WC SR 59.51  153 Yershov, Matthew WMRT U18 393.79

 113 Bartfeld, Samuel SMS U16 159.39  154 Sweeney, Thomas TRRT U18 394.79

 114 Miller, Andrew JPRT U18 173.13  155 Morris, Lochlan JPRT U16 400.74

 115 Browning, Brodie SMS U16 127.68  156 Scofield, Beckett CR U16 401.48

 116 Scott, Keeghen BM U21 230.10  157 Schwarz, Christopher MSTC U16 401.80

 117 Schaer, Zachary CR U18 233.28  158 Puchner, Nicholas CR U18 407.53

 118 Peabody, Brodzeller JPRT U18 247.24  159 Lallemand, Mateo MSTC U16 416.31

 119 Sigmund, David CR U21 253.51  160 Vanduser, Nicholas JPRT U18 426.13

 120 Cheney, Whitlow SMS U16 256.35  161 Alex, Miller SMS U16 426.94

 121 Tanner, Owen BM U18 263.45  162 Cohan, Peter BE U16 432.68

 122 Leung, Ying Kay NMH U18 265.73  163 Vanduser, Brandon JPRT U16 434.98

 123 Cice, Bode JPRT U18 276.83  164 Faber, Edward SMS U16 435.54

 124 Wright, Hunter JPRT U16 283.15  165 Ioffe, Ariel WMRT U18 439.34

 125 Schreiber, Jonathan CR U18 284.50  166 Marro, Mason CR U16 455.77

 126 Fahey, Jake WMRT U21 284.88  167 Hall, Gabriel BM U21 459.21

 127 O'Toole, Teague JPRT U16 287.22  168 Fried, Ruben BE U16 491.47

 128 Miller, Erik JPRT U16 291.44  169 Duda, Coleton SMS U16 513.46

 129 Kondrat, Zachary BE U18 292.21  170 Pietrovito, Anthony WMRT U16 527.47

 130 Dediego, Jack WMRT U18 296.20  171 Dumbadze, Elias CR U16 530.17

 131 Poor, Chip SB U18 297.64  172 Pavlowsky, Zachary CR U16 548.71

 132 Musiak, Jacob BE U16 308.64  173 Engelhardt, Hayden WMRT U18 550.41

 133 Arena, Blake JPRT U16 310.24  174 Brunalli, Dominic MS U18 563.55

 134 Bermant, Cody SB U16 319.76  175 Connors, Thomas JPRT U18 680.67

 135 Grenier, Paul MS U18 320.24  176 McConathy, Declan BE U16 730.12

 136 Meres, Phillip JPRT U18 320.42  177 Gnazzo, Luca NMH U16 745.31

 137 Sebestyen, Kai CR U16 323.91  178 Donnelly, Sebastian TRRT U18 845.54

 138 Mooney, Jack TRRT U18 329.21  179 Neuhauser, Max CR U16 999.99

 139 McLachlan, Patrick SMS U16 336.33  180 Ferris, Franklin JPRT U16 999.99

 140 Paul, Scott SSST U18 338.17  181 Fusco, Alessandro BE U16 999.99

 141 Burdick, Charles CR U16 339.10  182 Gil, Matthew TRRT U16 999.99
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 183 Wright, Jackson CR U16 999.99

 184 Peck, Theodore CR U16 999.99

 185 Slavin, Callan WMRT U16 999.99

 186 Farkas, Sebastian CR U16 999.99

 187 Huntington, Samuel CR U16 999.99

 188 Thym, Tristan JPRT U16 999.99

 189 Woolway, George JPRT U16 999.99

 190 Bourla, Daniel TRRT U16 999.99

 191 Colacino, James CR U16 999.99

 192 Roe, Bryan TRRT U16 999.99

 193 Saint-Amand, Henry CR U16 999.99

 194 Cockett, Preston MS U16 999.99

 195 Thym, Sebastian JPRT U18 999.99

 196 Godinger, Jonah CR U16 999.99

 197 Xia, Alexander CR U16 999.99

 198 Vatis, Hartigan SB U16 999.99

 199 Ryan, Kashton BE U16 999.99

 200 Mishler, Ethan MS U18 999.99

 201 Mungioli, Max JPRT U16 999.99

 202 Kores, Declan MS U16 999.99

 203 Gonzalez, Wyatt SB U16 999.99

 204 Herbst, Matthew CR U16 999.99

 205 Dash, Sohum TRRT U16 999.99

 206 Reim, Shepard CR U16 999.99

Page 2/2

Data Processing by Split Second Ver. 8.08 Rev. 4 MICROGATE RTPro Timing

 2/ 1/2026 / JIMINY PEAK, THE MOUNTAIN RESORT (USA) / U0687

Created 1/30/2026 at 10:58:23


